491
492
493
495
496
476
477
482

150 6" 25-160 Tr 17x2,5 30 902-150
200 8" 30-210 Tr 21x2,5 50 902-200
300 12" 50-310 Tr 30x4 98 902-300
L
 903
CrV
L
L mm L" A min-A max Part Nº €
75 3" 15-80 Tr 12x2 16 903-075
100 4" 20-110 Tr 14x2,5 26 903-100
150 6" 25-160 Tr 17x2,5 44 903-150
200 8" 30-210 Tr 21x2,5 70 903-200
300 12" 50-310 Tr 30x4 110 903-300A
A
L mm L" Part Nº €/u. Part Nº €
75 3" 900-075G 900-075H 902-075 / 903-075
100 4" 900-100G 900-100H 902-100 / 903-100
150 6" 900-150G 900-150H 902-150 / 903-150
200 8" 900-200G 900-200H 902-200 / 903-200
300 12" 900-300G 900-300H 902-300 / 903-300
L mm L" Part Nº €
75 3" 902-075C 902-075
100 4" 902-100C 902-100
150 6" 902-150C 902-150

150 165 19 926-150
175 205 26 926-175
926R
L mm L1 mm Part Nº € / 2Pcs
100 24 926R-100
125 28 926R-125
150 43 926R-150
175 53 926R-175
L
L1
926
L
A
926B
L mm Part Nº €
100 926B-100
125 926B-125
150 926B-150
175 926B-175
926
Outils Divers Outils Divers
Étau D'établi Guide Rond
Mors de Rechange